Fage i Kitt3 In A Baskct

Fattcrn Name: Kit’cg ]n A Baskct

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Carol Wilson 2022 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
500w X 666h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 20w X 26-5/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

O % 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-[ T

Ol + 2 DMC 164 Forest Green-| T
O ¢ 2 DMC i¢é5 Moss Green-VY LT
O v 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-(JL VY LT
B v 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
B ¢ 2 DMC »3iz2 Baby Blue-VY DK
0 2 DMC »is Steel Gray-L T

B AN 2 DMC %20 FistachioGreemMD
B x 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

B 2 2 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK

B x 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK.

O z 2 DMC 368 FistachioGraemLT
0 o 2 DMC 272 Mustard-| T

H 2 DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

B * 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
N 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

I 4 2 DMC 451 Shell Grag-DK.

O /A 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY | T
H = 2 DMC soi Plue Green-DK

[ | 4 2 DMC 520 FernGraemDK

O <4 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
m ~ 2 DMC séz2 Jade-MD

N O 2 DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
O i 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-l T
B X 2 DMC 640 BeigeGrag~DK

0 = 2 DMC é+4 Beige Grayg-MD

B ¢ 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
0 4 2 DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
| <c 2 DMC 702 Christmas (Green

O = 2 DMC 725 Topaz

O H 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

[] 2 2 DMC 745 Ye”ow~LTFale
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Fage 2 Kitt3 In A Basket

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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754
762
772
775
779
785
792
799
800
801
822
827
8%%
842
900
902
926
927
9%0
934
961
966
987
988
989
301 1
3012
%0% 1
504 1
3078
3326
5328
5546
5548
3354
3362
5%6%
5571
5733
5743
5747
3750

Peach-[ T

Peald Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-DK
Delft BIUC~MD

Dcl]ct Blu&Falc
Coffee Brown-DK
Beige Grag~LT

Navy Blue-DKC
Golden Olive- T
Beige Brown-VY LT
Burnt Orange~DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Grag Green-MD
Gray Green- T
Antiquc Blue-DKC
Black Avocado (Green
Dust9 Rosc~DK
Babg Green-MD
Forest Green~DK
f:orest Grcen—MD
Forest Grccn

K haki Green~DK
Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Violet-MD
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Rose-| T
Salmon-DK_

f—i unter Grccn

Yellow Goreen-l T
Dustg Kosc~LT

Finc Grecn—DK

Fine Green-MD
Black Brown

Dustg Rosc

Antiquc Violet-\VVY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
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Fage 3 Kitt3 In A Baskct

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5770
3771

5787
5799
5815
3817
3829
%8%0
5854
%8%6
%856
3858
5861

3862
3864
5865

Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL VWLT
Byrown Gray-DK.
Pewter Gray- V'Y DK
Celadon Green-DK
Celadon Green-| T
Old Gold-VY DK
Tcrra Cotta-MD
Grape-DK
Grape-l T
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White
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Fage 4 Kitt3 In A Baskct Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 159 4747 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 164 5276 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
CODMC 165 4919 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
CIDMC 225 2072 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 304 3166 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 312 i32 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 318 4279 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 320 5416 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
BDMC 326 i713 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 347 3704 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 349 1791 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 348 10591 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
ODMC 372 6647 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 434 3253 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 435 5016 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 436 6612 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 451 2113 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 471 9269 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3.000
B DMC soi 1200 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 520 3305 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 524 4858 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
EDMC 562 757 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC ¢io 2%99 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 612 5758 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 640 5485 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC ¢4+ 5%%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 445 2909 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 677 8334 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
B DMC 702 458 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 725 1513 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 738 7%9% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o %.000
CODMC 745 11405 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
CODMC 754 7404 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
CODMC 762 2566 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 772 5446 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 775 2%97 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Kitt3 In A Basket Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 779 2954 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 78» 369 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BmDMC 792 90% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 799 2488 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 8oo 3807 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC soi 4094 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
CODMC 822 4474 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 3823 551 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 833 37%5 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
COODMC 842 4562 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 900 887 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 902 1977 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 926 %062 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 927 3800 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 9% 301 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 934 3167 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 941 1245 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 966 3459 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 987 228% 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 988 4055 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
EDMC 989 1090% © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %.000
B DMC 3011 1815 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
EDMC 3012 4766 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3031 37%% O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 2041 962 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 3078 692% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ODMC 3226 1139 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3328 4787 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3346 3575 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3348 16622 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.000
ODMC 3354 926 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3362 2697 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3263 4162 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
BDOMC 3371 ii42 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 3733 1343 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3743 8748 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
CODMC 3747 1201 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3750 159 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3770 4306 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 3771 19%8 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3787 %2406 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 3799 4653 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000



Fage 6 Kitt3 In A Baskct Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 33815 1284 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3817 1694 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3829 1969 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 38%0 1918 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3834 i47 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3836 234 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 3856 2623% O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3858 2315 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC »s86i 2544 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 4773 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3864 5617 O 6] ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 3865 6161 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000



